Hcp race
time

28 51
29 38

306

30 20
30 55
31 53
32 30
34 18

Runners
Number

55
26
41
22
66
11
11

Sub Jnrs 1.5km hcp

8 27
8 53
924
9

9 57

51

57
56
38

40

Runners Name
Sandra Casey
Meg Boan
Rhonda Rice
Garry Saunders
Kieren Ryan
Bob Freeland
Kieth Lofthouse
Sven Oflynn

Logan Casey
Jacob Casey
Jordan Nitschke
Jay Jay Nitschke

Alex Boan

Runners
Hcp

0.00
7.45
2.45
0.30
12.30
2.45
4.45
1.45

1.45
1.05
1.45

1.05

Runners Runners
Time(m) Time(sec)

28 51
21 53
27 21
29 50
18 25
29 8

27 45
333

6 43
7 48
7 39
951
8 52



